NAVA BHARAT

NBV/SECTL/ 404 /2021-22 September 27, 2021

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
MUMBAI – 400 051
NSE Symbol: 'NBVENTURES'

Dept.of Corp.Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI – 400 001

Scrip Code: '513023'/'NBVENTURES'

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Disclosures under SEBI (PIT) Regulations

Please find enclosed the disclosures received pursuant to regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

for Nava Bharat Ventures Limited

VENT

HYDERABAD

VSN Raju

Company Secretary

& Vice President

Encl: as above

Telephone :(040) 23403501, 23403540; e-Fax: 080 6688 6121 E-Mail : investorservices@nbv.in Website: www.nbventures.com

Corporate Identity No.: L27101TG1972PLC001549

September 27, 2021

To The Company Secretary

Nava Bharat Ventures Limited

'Nava Bharat Chambers'

Raj Bhavan Road

HYDERABAD - 500 082

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Disclosure with regards to acquisition of 54,000 equity shares - Filing of

Form 'C'.

<><><>

Please find enclosed the disclosure with regards to acquisition of 54,000 equity shares of the Company from open market on September 23, 2021 and September 24, 2021 in the prescribed format under Form 'C' pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read

with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations), 2015.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

RITUPARNA JAWAHAR

Encl: Form `C' with details.

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company : NAVA BHARAT VENTURES LIMITED

ISIN of the Company : INE 725A01022

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN, CIN /DIN, & address with contact nos. Category of Person (Promoters /KMP/ Directors/ immediate relative to/others etc)	of Person	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares – specify			Mode of acquisition/ disposal
	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share- holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share- holding	From	То	Date of intimation to Company	(on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer/off- market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPS etc)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Mrs. Rituparna Jawahar PAN:AXAPJ3423F 150 Prarthana B S K 3 rd Stage, 29 th Cross, 14 th Main B S K 3 rd Stage, Near Krishna Nursing Home, Bengaluru- 560070 Mobile: 9686545556	Immediate relative to Mr. Nikhil	Equity Shares	75,000 (0.0517%)	Equity Shares	54,000 (0.03722%)	Rs. 63,76,694/- (Rupees Sixty- three lakhs seventy-six thousand six hundred and ninety-four only)	Buy	Equity shares	1,29,000 (0.0889%)	23.09.2021	24.09.2021	27.09.2021	Market purchase

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Signature

Name

: RITUPARNA JAWAHAR

Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)								
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy					
		Notional value	(Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	(Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
		0.000						
								

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature

Name

: RITÚPARNA JAWAHAR

Date: September 27, 2021

Place: Hyderabad

September 27, 2021

To

The Company Secretary Nava Bharat Ventures Limited 'Nava Bharat Chambers'

Rai Bhavan Road

HYDERABAD - 500 082

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure with respect to off-market transfer of 1,09,000 equity shares.

<><><>

Please find enclosed the disclosure with respect to off-market transfer of 1,09,000

equity shares of the Company by way of gift on September 24, 2021 from my

daughter G. Ramya Sudha to our Family Trust viz. Gorthi Family Trust settled by me,

in the prescribed format (Form `C') pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation

6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations), 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

GRK Prasad (KMP of Nava Bharat Ventures Ltd.)

Encl: Form 'C' with details.

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company : NAVA BHARAT VENTURES LIMITED

ISIN of the Company : INE 725A01022

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN, CIN /DIN, & address with contact nos. of P (Proi /K Dire imm rel:	Category of Person (Promoters	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares – specify			Mode of acquisition/ disposal
	/KMP/ Directors/ immediate relative to/others etc)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share- holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share- holding	From	То	Date of intimation to Company	(on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer/off- market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPS etc)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Mrs. Ramya Sudha Gorthi PAN: AMOPG0036G 2-2-647/186/1/1, SARADANAGAR, BAGH AMBERPET HYDERABAD- 13	Immediate relative to Mr. GRK Prasad, KMP	Equity Shares	1,09,000 (0.0751%)	Equity Shares	1,09,000 (0.0751%)	NA	Transaction (Sale- without consideration) by way of Gift	Equity shares	0	24.09.2021	24.09.2021	27.09.2021	off-market
Gorthi Family Trust (Mr. GRK Prasad, KMP being the Settler of the Trust) PAN: AADTG5426D House no. 22 647/186/1/1, Bagh Amberpet Sarada Nagar Hyderabad-13 Mobil: 9849029429	Others (Family Trust settled by KMP)	Equity Shares	0	Equity Shares	1,09,000 (0.0751%)	NA	Transaction (Buy- without consideration) by way of Gift	Equity shares	1,09,000 (0.0751%)	24.09.2021	24.09.2021	27.09.2021	off-market

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Signature

Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)									
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy						
		Notional value	(Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	(Number of units (contracts * lot size)				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
									

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature

Date: September 27, 2021

Place: Hyderabad